
B e v e r a g e s

H a n d - c r a f t e d  p i z z a W e e k l y  S p e c i a l s

B e e r  &  W i n e

l u n c h  s p e c i a l s

Bottled Soda and Juices
Fountain Soda
Coffee
Hot Tea

$2.95
$1.50
$2.95
$2.95

Plaza del Mercado
Shopping Center
2231 Bel Pre Rd

Silver Spring, MD 20906

Mon - Sat 11am - 9pm
Sun 11am - 8pm

(301) 598-3200
getpizzastop.com

@getpizzastop

We deliver
beer & wine!

Pizza Stop Combo  
Pepperoni, sausage, meatball, mushroom, onion, green pepper

Grilled Chicken Pesto
House-made pesto sauce (contains pine nuts), grilled chicken, ricotta,
onion

Bacon & Blue Cheese 
Bacon, gorgonzola, grilled onion, mushroom

White Pizza
Fontina, mozzarella

White Pizza w/Spinach & Ricotta
Spinach, ricotta, fontina, mozzarella

Hawaiian
Ham, pineapple

Steak & Cheese Pizza
Sirloin steak, green pepper, onion, provolone, mozzarella

Taco Pizza
Seasoned beef, lettuce, cheddar, guacamole, chipotle & cilantro sauce

Gyro Pizza
Lamb & beef, kalamata olives, spinach, onion, feta, banana peppers

Spicy Pepperoni
Extra pepperoni, banana peppers, honey sriracha

Veggie
Mushroom, broccoli, onion

$18.95   $22.95   $29.95   $34.95

$16.45   $18.95   $26.95   $30.95

$16.45   $18.95   $26.95   $30.95

$14.00   $17.95   $22.95   $27.95

   $15.50   $19.45   $24.95   $29.95

$15.50   $19.45   $24.45   $29.45

$16.45   $18.95   $26.95   $30.95

$17.95   $22.95   $27.95   $32.95

$17.95   $22.95   $27.95   $32.95

$16.45   $18.95   $26.95   $32.95

$14.50   $18.45   $23.45   $28.45

Create Your Own

  10"        12"        16"        20"

Meat Toppings

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Meatball, Ham, Sirloin Steak,
Grilled Chicken, Buffalo Chicken, Gyro meat, Anchovies

$1.75     $2.25     $3.95    $4.95

Monday | 1/2 Priced Large Cheese Pizza
Toppings additional

Tuesday| $12.95 Fish & Chips Special
Served with coleslaw, fries & fountain soda

Wednesday | $8 Gyro
Thursday | Thirsty Thursday

$2 Draft Beers & $3 Glass of Wine
Friday | Pasta & Wine Night

$3 Glass of Wine & $2 Off Pasta Dinner

Bottle Domestic
Bottle Premium
Tap - 16 oz
Tap - Pitcher
Wine Glass
Wine Bottle

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Grigio,
Chardonnay

$3.50
$4.50
$3.95

$14.00
$4.95

$23.00

We deliver beer & wine!

2 Slices of Cheese Pizza
W/ Fountain Soda

Any 8" Sub or Sandwich
W/ Fountain Soda & Fries

$7.95

$13.95

Available 11AM - 4:00PM
Monday - Friday

$10.95   $12.95  $16.95  $20.95Cheese Pizza or Calzone

Mushroom, Onion, Black Olive, Green Pepper, Broccoli, Pineapple,
Spinach, Jalepeño, Tomato

Non Meat Toppings $1.50      $2.00    $2.75    $3.25

Cheese Toppings

Extra Mozzarella, Cheddar, Provolone, Ricotta, Fontina, Feta

$1.50      $2.00    $2.75    $3.25

    10"       12"        16"       20"  

 $12.95   Cauliflower Crust Pizza

Calzone limit of up to 3 toppings

With cheese, toppings additional. Only available in 10"



s t a r t e r s
Wings (1lb)

House Buffalo, Pineapple BBQ, Old Bay, Honey Sriracha, or
Plain

 Wing sauces are all made in-house
Italian Meatballs (3)

Oven-baked beef meatbalserved with provolone, marinara sauce
Chicken Tenders (3) w/ Fries
Calamari

Lightly dusted rings with pickled vegetables
Mozzarella Sticks

Served with marinara sauce
Garlic Bread Sticks

Served with marinara sauce
Fried Pickles

Served with buttermilk ranch sauce
Soup of the Day

$10.95

$8.95

$11.45
$10.45

$8.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

S i d e s
French Fries
      Add cheese, chili, or pizza toppings
Garlic Bread

Served with marinara sauce
Side Salad

Caesar or House salad
Onion Rings

Served with marinara sauce
Coleslaw

$4.95

$6.95

$6.25

$8.95

$4.25

House Salad
Romaine, tomato, cucumber, red onion, croutons, choice of
dressing

Caesar Salad
Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar dressing

Greek Salad
Romaine, feta, kalamata olives, tomato, cucumber, red onion,
croutons, red wine vinaigrette

Cobb Salad
Romaine, blue cheese, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, bacon,
fresh guacamole, ranch or blue cheese dressing

Add a Meat
Meatballs (2), Grilled or Crispy Chicken

$8.45

$8.45

$10.95

$10.95

+ $4.95

Dressing: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar, House Vinaigrette,
Thousand Island

All dressings made in-house

s a l a d s

m a i n
Pasta Al Forno  

Baked ziti, marinara, ricotta, mozzarella, basil, parmesan
Lasagna

Spinach or Beef
Ravioli stuffed with spinach and ricotta
Spaghetti and Meatballs
Classic Bolognese with fettuccini
Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiana

Fettuccini pasta, marinara sauce
Gluten Free Penne Pasta w/ Marinara Sauce
Fish & Chips

Beer battered haddock, fries, coleslaw
Cauliflower Rice Bowl

Cauliflower rice, grilled chicken, spinach, pickled red onions,
fresh guacamole, topped with chipotle and cilantro sauces

Create Your Own 
Pick your sauce

Marinara Sauce, Basil Pesto, or Garlic Cream Sauce
Add a Meat

Meatballs (2), Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Italian Sausage

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95

$12.95
$15.95

$14.95

$11.95

+ $4.95

d e s s e r t s
Cake of the Day $4.25

c l a s s i c  S u b s
Famous Steak & Cheese 

Sirloin steak, provolone, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo, 
hot peppers

Famous Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, provolone, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo, hot peppers

Pizza Stop Steak or Chicken & Cheese
Sirloin steak or Chicken, grilled onion, green pepper, mushroom,   
served with marinara sauce on the side

Italian Cold Cut
Capicola, genoa salami, mortadella (pistachio), provolone, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, hot peppers, red wine vinaigrette

Beer Battered Haddock
Italian Meatball w/ Cheese

Beef meatballs, provolone, marinara sauce
Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiana

Provolone, marinara sauce
Tuna Sub

Lettuce, tomato, mayo

$10.95  $15.95

$10.95  $15.95

$11.95  $16.95

$10.95  $15.95

$11.95  $16.95
$10.95  $15.95

$10.95  $15.95

$9.45  $13.95

                                                         8"            12"    

S a n d w i c h e s
Reuben on Rye

Corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, special sauce, rye bread
Gyro on Pita Bread

Lamb & Beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, feta, tzatziki sauce, pita bread
Chicken Souvlaki

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, feta, tzatziki sauce, pita bread
Club

Turkey, black forest ham, bacon, american, provolone, lettuce,  
tomato, mayo, white or wheat toast

Tuna Melt
Tuna salad, swiss cheese, toasted rye bread

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, white or wheat toast

Super Bird w/ French Fries
Turkey breast, bacon, tomato, mayo, white or wheat toast

$10.45

$10.45

$10.45

$14.95

$8.95

$8.95

$11.95

b u r g e r s
Mercado Burger

Feta cheese, guacamole, pickled red onion, chipotle and cilantro mayo
Breakfast Burger

Bacon, Fried Egg, American Cheese, Special Sauce
The Brooklyn

Corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, special sauce
Blue Mushroom Burger

Gorgonzola, cremini mushrooms, grilled onions
Just a burger

Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo
Add cheese
Add bacon

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$11.95

+ $1.00
+ $1.00

All beef patty, served with fries

w r a p s
Subs, Salads, & Sandwich items are available in wraps.

S M A L L  P L A T E S
Chicken Tenders (2) w/ Fries
Grilled Cheese w/ Fries
Spaghetti & Marinara

Add Italian Meatball (1)
1 Slice Cheese Pizza
French Fries

$9.95
$7.95
$6.45
$9.45
$3.50
$3.75

Pasta is served with a side salad and garlic bread


