HAND-CRAFTED PIZZA

\$18.95 \$22.95 \$29.95 \$34.95 Pizza Stop Combo

Pepperoni, sausage, meatball, mushroom, onion, green pepper

Grilled Chicken Pesto \$16.45 \$18.95 \$26.95 \$30.95 House-made pesto sauce (contains pine nuts), grilled chicken, ricotta,

Bacon & Blue Cheese

\$16.45 \$18.95 \$26.95 \$30.95 Bacon, gorgonzola, grilled onion, mushroom

White Pizza \$14.00 \$17.95 \$22.95 \$27.95

Fontina, mozzarella

White Pizza w/Spinach & Ricotta \$15.50 \$19.45 \$24.95 \$29.95

Spinach, ricotta, fontina, mozzarella

Hawaiian \$15.50 \$19.45 \$24.45 \$29.45

Ham, pineapple

Steak & Cheese Pizza \$16.45 \$18.95 \$26.95 \$30.95

Sirloin steak, green pepper, onion, provolone, mozzarella

Taco Pizza \$17.95 \$22.95 \$27.95 \$32.95

Seasoned beef, lettuce, cheddar, guacamole, chipotle & cilantro sauce

Gyro Pizza \$17.95 \$22.95 \$27.95 \$32.95

Lamb & beef, kalamata olives, spinach, onion, feta, banana peppers

Spicy Pepperoni \$16.45 \$18.95 \$26.95 \$32.95

Extra pepperoni, banana peppers, honey sriracha

Veggie \$14.50 \$18.45 \$23.45 \$28.45

Mushroom, broccoli, onion

Create Your Own

\$10.95 \$12.95 \$16.95 \$20.95 Cheese Pizza or Calzone

Calzone limit of up to 3 toppings

Cauliflower Crust Pizza \$12.95

With cheese, toppings additional. Only available in 10"

Meat Toppings \$1.75 \$2.25 \$3.95 \$4.95

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Meatball, Ham, Sirloin Steak, Grilled Chicken, Buffalo Chicken, Gyro meat, Anchovies

Non Meat Toppings \$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.75 \$3.25

Mushroom, Onion, Black Olive, Green Pepper, Broccoli, Pineapple, Spinach, Jalepeño, Tomato

Cheese Toppings \$2.00 \$2.75 \$3.25 \$1.50

Extra Mozzarella, Cheddar, Provolone, Ricotta, Fontina, Feta

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Monday | 1/2 Priced Large Cheese Pizza

Toppings additional

Tuesday | \$12.95 Fish & Chips Special

Served with coleslaw, fries & fountain soda

Wednesday | \$8 Gyro Thursday | Thirsty Thursday

\$2 Draft Beers & \$3 Glass of Wine

Friday | Pasta & Wine Night

\$3 Glass of Wine & \$2 Off Pasta Dinner

LUNCH SPECIALS

Available 11AM - 4:00PM Monday - Friday

2 Slices of Cheese Pizza \$7.95 W/ Fountain Soda Any 8" Sub or Sandwich \$13.95

W/ Fountain Soda & Fries

BEVERAGES

Bottled Soda and Juices	\$2.95
Fountain Soda	\$1.50
Coffee	\$2.95
Hot Tea	\$2.95

BEER & WINE

Bottle Domestic		\$3.50
Bottle Premium		\$4.50
Tap - 16 oz		\$3.95
Tap - Pitcher		\$14.00
Wine Glass		\$4.95
Wine Bottle		\$23.00
Merlot, Cabernet	Sauvignon, Pinot Grigio,	
Chardonnay		

We deliver beer & wine!



STARTERS

Wings (1lb)	\$10.95
House Buffalo, Pineapple BBQ, Old Bay, Hone	ey Sriracha, oı
Plain	
Wing sauces are all made in-house	
Italian Meatballs (3)	\$8.95
Oven-baked beef meatbalserved with provolone, me	arinara sauce
Chicken Tenders (3) w/ Fries	\$11.45
Calamari	\$10.45
Lightly dusted rings with pickled vegetables	
Mozzarella Sticks	\$8.95
Served with marinara sauce	
Garlic Bread Sticks	\$6.95
Served with marinara sauce	
Fried Pickles	\$6.95
Served with buttermilk ranch sauce	
Soup of the Day	\$6.95

SIDES

French Fries	\$4.95
Add cheese, chili, or pizza toppings	
Garlic Bread	\$6.95
Served with marinara sauce	
Side Salad	\$6.25
Caesar or House salad	
Onion Rings	\$8.95
Served with marinara sauce	
Coleslaw	\$4.25

WRAPS

Subs, Salads, & Sandwich items are available in wraps.

SMALL PLATES

Chicken Tenders (2) w/ Fries	\$9.95
Grilled Cheese w/ Fries	\$7.95
Spaghetti & Marinara	\$6.45
Add Italian Meatball (1)	\$9.45
1 Slice Cheese Pizza	\$3.50
French Fries	\$3.75

MAIN

Pasta is served with a side salad and garlic bread

Pasta Al Forno	\$15.95
Baked ziti, marinara, ricotta, mozzarella, basil, p	armesan
Lasagna	\$15.95
Spinach or Beef	
Ravioli stuffed with spinach and ricotta	\$15.95
Spaghetti and Meatballs	\$15.95
Classic Bolognese with fettuccini	\$15.95
Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiana	\$15.95
Fettuccini pasta, marinara sauce	
Gluten Free Penne Pasta w/ Marinara Sauce	\$12.95
Fish & Chips	\$15.95
Beer battered haddock, fries, coleslaw	
Cauliflower Rice Bowl	\$14.95
Cauliflower rice, grilled chicken, spinach, pickled	red onio

Create Your Own

fresh guacamole, topped with chipotle and cilantro sauces

Pick your sauce	\$11.95
Marinara Sauce, Basil Pesto, or Garlic Cream	Sauce
Add a Meat	+ \$4.95
Meatballs (2), Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Italia	n Sausage

SALADS

Dressing: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar, House Vinaigrette, Thousand Island All dressings made in-house

House Salad	\$8.45
Romaine, tomato, cucumber, red onion, croutons, c	hoice of
dressing	
Caesar Salad	\$8.45

\$8.45 Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar dressing

Greek Salad \$10.95
Romaine, feta, kalamata olives, tomato, cucumber, red onion,

croutons, red wine vinaigrette

Cobb Salad \$10.95

Romaine, blue cheese, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, bacon, fresh guacamole, ranch or blue cheese dressing

Add a Meat +\$4.95

Meatballs (2), Grilled or Crispy Chicken

DESSERTS

Cake of the Day \$4.25

CLASSIC SUBS

		8"	12"
	Famous Steak & Cheese	\$10.95	\$15.95
	Sirloin steak, provolone, grilled onion, lettuce, toma hot peppers	to, mayo	,
	Famous Chicken & Cheese	\$10.95	\$15.95
	Chicken, provolone, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, n	nayo, hot	peppers
	Pizza Stop Steak or Chicken & Cheese	\$11.95	\$16.95
	Sirloin steak or Chicken, grilled onion, green pepper served with marinara sauce on the side	, mushro	om,
	Italian Cold Cut	\$10.95	\$15.95
	Capicola, genoa salami, mortadella (pistachio), prov tomato, red onion, hot peppers, red wine vinaigrett		tuce,
	Beer Battered Haddock	\$11.95	\$16.95
	Italian Meatball w/ Cheese	\$10.95	\$15.95
	Beef meatballs, provolone, marinara sauce		
ıs,	Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiana	\$10.95	\$15.95
6	Provolone, marinara sauce		
	Tuna Sub	\$9.45	\$13.95
	Lettuce, tomato, mayo		

SANDWICHES

Reuben on Rye	\$10.45
Corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, special sauce,	rye bread
Gyro on Pita Bread	\$10.45
Lamb & Beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, feta, tzatziki sau	ice, pita bread
Chicken Souvlaki	\$10.45
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, feta, tzatziki s	auce, pita bread
Club	\$14.95
Turkey, black forest ham, bacon, american, provolone tomato, mayo, white or wheat toast	e, lettuce,
Tuna Melt	\$8.95
Tuna salad, swiss cheese, toasted rye bread	
BLT	\$8.95
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, white or wheat toast	
Super Bird w/ French Fries	\$11.95
Turkey breast, bacon, tomato, mayo, white or wheat	toast

BURGERS	
All beef patty, served with fries	
Mercado Burger	\$14.95
Feta cheese, guacamole, pickled red onion, chipotle and c	ilantro mayo
Breakfast Burger	\$14.95
Bacon, Fried Egg, American Cheese, Special Sauce	
The Brooklyn	\$14.95
Corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, special sauce	
Blue Mushroom Burger	\$14.95
Gorgonzola, cremini mushrooms, grilled onions	
Just a burger	\$11.95
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo	
Add cheese	+ \$1.00

+ \$1.00

Add bacon